Rank Competitor(s)
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SKATECAMNADA

Emily Thorne
Kathleen Curran
Brooke Coffey
Brooke Andrews
Emily Philpott
Danielle Sceviour
Jenna Manuel

Club

Avalon

St. John's North
Avalon

Mount Pearl South
Eastern

Western

Central

b

Kimberley Crocker

Date:

16-Mar-2018

2018 NL Winter Games

Corner Brook Civic Centre
March 15, 2018 to March 16, 2018

STAR 8 Women

Category Result Summary
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Points

28.75
28.33
28.03
26.35
23.79
23.13
22.46

Section
NL 28.75
NL 28.33
NL 28.03
NL 26.35
NL 23.79
NL 23.13
NL 22.46
10:32:23AM

Sheila Beard
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